UX IN LIBRARIES 8 - PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME [Version 1 - 13 February]

Venues
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e Conference venue (Tuesday 11 - Thursday 13 June): Lord Ashcroft Building (LAB), Anglia Ruskin

University, East Road, Cambridge, CB1 1PT. Tel: +44 (0)1223 698333.

e Social evening (Tuesday 11 June): To be confirmed.
e Galadinner (Wednesday 12 June): University Arms, Regent Street, Cambridge, CB2 1AD. Tel:
+44 (0)1223 606066.

Monday 10 June

No formal UX in Libraries social events, but attendees may choose to make arrangements for this
evening by connecting via our buddy scheme (launching in early May).

Tuesday 11 June

Time

09:00
12:00
13:30
13:45
13:50
14:25
15:25
15:45
15:55
16:45
17:00
19:30

Session

Pre-conference workshop: ‘The UX Toolkit’
Buffet lunch for workshop attendees only

Welcome to UX in Libraries 8
Housekeeping with Ange
Opening address

Keynote 1

Break

Sponsor Presentations
Plenary 1

Team Challenge (Introduction)
End / Optional Library Tours
Social Evening

Wednesday 12 June

09:30
09:40
09:45
10:45
11:05

Welcome to Day 2
Housekeeping with Ange
Keynote 2

Break

Plenary 2

Presenter(s)

Andy Priestner

UXLibs Committee
Ange Fitzpatrick
Andy Priestner
Elif Tinaztepe

Clodagh Reid
Andy Priestner
ARU Library staff

Andy Priestner
Ange Fitzpatrick
Cassini Nazir

Loyce Witherspoon

Venue

LAB 207
LAB Corporate Suite
LAB 026 (Lecture Theatre)
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LAB Corporate Suite
LAB 026
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ARU Library
TBA

LAB 026
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LAB Corporate Suite
LAB 026



Wednesday 12 June (continued)

Time Session

11:55 Team Challenge (Part 1)

12:30 Lunch

13:30 Team Challenge (Part 2)

14:30 Team Challenge (Presentations)
15:00 Break

15:20 Delegate presentations - Session 1
16:15 Day 1 Wrap-Up and Housekeeping
16:25 End/ Return to hotels

18:00 Drinks Reception

19:00 Gala Dinner

Thursday 13 June

09:30 Welcome to Day 3

09:35 Housekeeping with Ange

09:40 Plenary 3

10:30 Delegate presentations - Session 2
11:00 Break

11:20 Delegate presentations - Session 3
12:15 Lunch

13:15 Workshops - Session 1

14:15 Break

14:35 Workshops - Session 2

15:35 Return to Lecture Theatre

15:40 Panel discussion

16:10 Conference review

16:30 Conference close

Presenter(s)

UXLibs Committee

Various

Various
Andy Priestner

Andy Priestner
Ange Fitzpatrick
Imran Afzal
Various
Various
Various

Various

Various
UXLibs Committee
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Venue

LAB 026
LAB Corporate Suite
Various
Various
LAB Corporate Suite
Various
LAB 026

University Arms
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LAB Corporate Suite
Various
LAB Corporate Suite
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