

#### UX IN LIBRARIES 8 - PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME [Version 1 - 13 February]

#### Venues

- Conference venue (Tuesday 11 Thursday 13 June): Lord Ashcroft Building (LAB), Anglia Ruskin University, East Road, Cambridge, CB1 1PT. Tel: +44 (0)1223 698333.
- Social evening (Tuesday 11 June): To be confirmed.
- Gala dinner (Wednesday 12 June): University Arms, Regent Street, Cambridge, CB2 1AD. Tel: +44 (0)1223 606066.

### **Monday 10 June**

No formal UX in Libraries social events, but attendees may choose to make arrangements for this evening by connecting via our buddy scheme (launching in early May).

### **Tuesday 11 June**

Time	Session	Presenter(s)	Venue	
09:00	Pre-conference workshop: 'The UX Toolkit'	Andy Priestner	LAB 207	
12:00	Buffet lunch for workshop attendees only		LAB Corporate Suite	
13:30	Welcome to UX in Libraries 8	<b>UXLibs Committee</b>	LAB 026 (Lecture Theatre)	
13:45	Housekeeping with Ange	Ange Fitzpatrick	u u	
13:50	Opening address	Andy Priestner	u u	
14:25	Keynote 1	Elif Tinaztepe	u u	
15:25	Break		LAB Corporate Suite	
15:45	Sponsor Presentations		LAB 026	
15:55	Plenary 1	Clodagh Reid	u u	
16:45	Team Challenge (Introduction)	Andy Priestner	u u	
17:00	End / Optional Library Tours	ARU Library staff	ARU Library	
19:30	Social Evening		TBA	
Wednesday 12 June				
09:30	Welcome to Day 2	Andy Priestner	LAB 026	
09:40	Housekeeping with Ange	Ange Fitzpatrick	u u	
09:45	Keynote 2	Cassini Nazir	u u	
10:45	Break		LAB Corporate Suite	
11:05	Plenary 2	Loyce Witherspoon	LAB 026	



# Wednesday 12 June (continued)

Time	Session	Presenter(s)	Venue
11:55	Team Challenge (Part 1)	UXLibs Committee	LAB 026
12:30	Lunch		LAB Corporate Suite
13:30	Team Challenge (Part 2)		Various
14:30	Team Challenge (Presentations)	Various	Various
15:00	Break		LAB Corporate Suite
15:20	Delegate presentations - Session 1	Various	Various
16:15	Day 1 Wrap-Up and Housekeeping	Andy Priestner	LAB 026
16:25	End / Return to hotels		
18:00	Drinks Reception		University Arms
19:00	Gala Dinner		u u

## Thursday 13 June

09:30	Welcome to Day 3	Andy Priestner	LAB 026
09:35	Housekeeping with Ange	Ange Fitzpatrick	u u
09:40	Plenary 3	Imran Afzal	u u
10:30	Delegate presentations - Session 2	Various	Various
11:00	Break		LAB Corporate Suite
11:20	Delegate presentations - Session 3	Various	Various
12:15	Lunch		LAB Corporate Suite
13:15	Workshops - Session 1	Various	Various
14:15	Break		LAB Corporate Suite
14:35	Workshops - Session 2	Various	Various
15:35	Return to Lecture Theatre		
15:40	Panel discussion	Various	LAB 026
16:10	Conference review	<b>UXLibs Committee</b>	u u
16:30	Conference close		